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AMRKUIN N-1
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Aunmawil 7pnile 1* differences Funpawil s1A1ile 1" differences
/1119299 2.09 n.a. 27/8/1999 3.27 0.04
8/1/1989 2.36 0.27 31971999 3.21 -0.08
15/1/1889 2.18 -0.18 10/9/1999 3.18 -0.03
22/1/1989 2.18 0 17/9/1999 3.05 -0.13
29/1/1929 2.09 -0.09 24/9/1999 2.81 -0.44

5/2/1999 1.91 -0.18 1/10/1999 2.18 -0.43
12/2/1989 1.88 0.07 8/10/1999 1.88 -0.3
19/2/1999 1.75 -0.23 15/10/1999 1.82. -0.06
26/2/1999 1.73 -0.02 22/10/1999 1.7 -0.12

5/3/1999 1.68 -0.05 29/10/1999 2 ¢.3
12/3/1999 1.68 4] 5/11/1999 242 0.42
19/3/1999 1.84 0.16 12/11/1999 247 0.05
26/3/1999 1.77 -0.07 19/11/1999 2.3 017

2/4/1999 1.73 -0.04 26/11/1999 2.2 -0.1

9/4/1999 1.75 0.02 3/12/1999 2.05 -0.15
16/4/1989 1.98 .23 10/12/1999 2.1 0.05
23/4/1999 2 Q.02 17/12/1999 2.35 D.25
30/4/1999 246 0.46 24/12/1999 2.38 0.03

7/5/1999 2.59 013 31/12/1999 2.4 0.02
14/5/1999 2.64 0.05 7/1/2000 2.25 -0.15
21/5/1989 3.07 0.43 14/1/200¢ 2.2 -0.05
28/5/1939 2.82 -0.25 21/1/2000 2.2 0

4/6/1999 3.09 0.27 28/1/2000 217 -0.03
11/6/1959 3.3 0.21 41272000 2.15 -0.02
18/6/19259 3.57 0.27 11/2/2000 1.9 -0.25
25/6/1989 4.96 1.39 18/2/2C00 1.6 -0.3

2/7/1899 4.82 -0.14 25/2/2000 147 -0.13

9/7/1399 4.59 -0.23 3/3/2000 142 -0.05
16/7/1999 4.43 -0.16 10732000 1.47 0.05
23/711999 4.18 -0.25 17/3/2000 1.52 0.05
30/7/1999 3.73 -0.45 24/3/2000 1.52 0

6/6/1699 3.07 -0.66 31/37/2000 1.55 0.03
13/8/1 999. 3.27 0.2 7142000 1.6 0.05
20/8/1999 3.23 -0.04 14/4/2000 1.72 0.12




AALUAN N-1 (6i)

[ Sundteud Atla 1" differences
21/4/2000 1.63 -0.08
28/4/2000 1.57 0.08
5/5/2000 1.5 -0.07
12/5/2000 1.38 -0.12
19/5/2000 145 0.07
26/5/2000 1.27 -0.18
216/2000 1.38 011
9/6/2000 1.42 0.04
16/6/2000 1.45 0.03
23/6/2000 1.45 0
30/6/2000 1.4 -0.05
7/7/2000 1.38 -0.02
14/7/2000 1.25 -0.13
21/7/2000 1.26 0
28/7/2000 1.17 -0.08
4/8/2000 1.25 0.08
11/8/2000 1.25 0
18/8/2000 1.27 0.02
25/8/2000 117 0.1
1/9/2000 1.17 0
8/9/2G00 1.07 -0.1
15/9/2000 1.13 0.06
22/3/2000 1.15 0.02
29/9/2000 1.22 0.07
6/10/2000 1.17 -0.06
13/10/2000 1.1 -0.07
20/10/2000 1.15 0.05
27/10/2000 1.15 0

3/11/2000 1.2 0.05
10/11/2000 1.25 0.05
17/11/2000 1.3 0.05
2411172000 1.32 0.02

1122000 1.25 -0.07

8/12/2000 1.25 0
151212000 1.27 0.02
22/12/2000 1.25 -0.02
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FuaRewd 7Atla 1* differances
29/12/2000 1.3 0.05
5172001 1.35 0.05
12/1/2001 1.63 0.28
19/1/2001 1.95 0.32
26/1/2001 2.22 0.27
21212001 2.22 0
9/2/2001 2.17 -0.05
16/2/2001 2 -0.17
23/2/2001 2.1 0.1
21312001 2.07 -0.03
9/3/2001 1.97 -0
16/3/2001 1.9 -0.07
23/3/2001 2.05 0.15
30/3/2001 2.35 0.3
6/4/2001 2.32 -0.03
13/4/2001 2.38 0.06
20/4/2001 2.57 0.19
27/4/2001 2.57 0
4/5/2001 25 -0.07
11/5/2001 225 -0.25
18/5/2001 2.4 0.15
25/5/2001 2.47 .07
1/6/2001 242 -0.05
8/6/2001 2.35 -0.07
15/6/2001 2.65 0.3
22/6/2001 277 012
29/6/2001 263 -0.14
6/7/2001 2.7 0.07
13/7/2001 2.8 0.1
20/7/2001 2.8 0
27/7/2001 2.82 0.02
3/8/2001 2.88 0.06
10/8/2001 2.97 0.09
17/8/2001 3.22 0.25
24/8/2001 3.55 0.33
31/8/2001 3.45 -0.1




ANAKNWIN N-1 (F|)

Mifaudl Atla 1 differences
7/9/2001 3.47 0.02
14/8/2001 3 047
21/9/2001 2.9 -0.1
28/9/2001 3.15 0.25
5/10/2001 3.27 0.12
12/10/2001 3.15 -0.12
19/10/2001 3.16 0
26/10/2001 3.13 -0.02
2/11/2001 2.95 -0.18
9/11/2001 2.92 -0.03
16/11/2001 3.2 0.28
23/11/2001 3.38 0.18
30/11/2001 3.7 0.32
7/112/2001 3.55 -0.15
14/12/2001 3.32 -0.23
21/12/2001 3.63 0.31
28/12/2001 3.9 0.27
41112002 4.02 0.12
11/1/2002 3.88 -0.14
18/1/2002 4.15 0.27
25/1/2002 465 0.5
1/2/2002 4.8 0.15
8/2/2002 49 0.1
16/2/2002 5.35 0.45
221212002 4.55 -0.8
1/3/2002 5.1 0.55
8/3/2002 5.4 0.3
15/3/2002 5.5 0.1
22/3/2002 5.4 -0.1
29/3/2002 5.2 0.2
5/4/2002 5.2 0
12/4/2002 5.95 0.75
19/4/2002 6.25 0.3
26/4/2002 5.9 -0.35
3/5/2002 6.35 0.45
10/5/2002 6.7 0.35
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funpawil male 1% differences
17/5/2002 6.3 0.4
24/5/2002 7.7 1.4
31/56/2002 7.8 0.1
7/6/2002 8 0.2
14/6/2002 7.8 0.2
21/6/2002 7 -0.8
28/6/2002 7.5 0.5
5/7/2002 7.5 0
12/7/2002 7.35 -0.15
19/7/2002 6.8 -0.55
26/7/2002 5.85 -0.85
2/8/2002 6.2 0.25
9/8/2002 6.4 0.2
16/8/2002 7.3 0.9
23/8/2002 7.15 -0.15
30/8/2002 6.75 -0.4
8/0/2002 6.6 -0.15
13/9/2002 6.8 0.2
20/9/2002 6.8 0
27/9/2002 6.35 -0.45
4/10/2002 6.35 0
11/10/2002 6.25 -0.1
18/10/2002 6.85 0.6
25M10/2002 7.158 0.3
1/11/2002 7.2 0.05
8/11/2002 7.25 0.05
15/11/2602 7.65 0.4
22/11/2002 7.9 0.25
29/11/2002 7.85 -0.05
6/12/2002 7.85 0
13/12/2002 7.9 0.05
2011212002 7.7 -0.2
271122002 7.95 0.25
3/1/2003 7.9 -0.05
10/1/2003 8.4 0.5
17/1/2003 8.65 0.15




AAKUWIN N-1 (FD)

Munmnawil MANLlS 17 differences
24/1/2003 8.9 035
31/1/2003 8.7 0.2

7/2/2003 8.4 0.3
14/2/2003 7.75 0.65
24/2/2003 7.4 -0.35
28/2/2003 7.45 0.05

7/3/2003 7.4 -0.06
14/3/2003 7.25 -0.18
21/3/2003 77 0.45
26/3/2003 7.7 0

4742003 7.8 0.1
11/4/2003 7.85 0.05
18/4/2003 7.7 -0.15
25/4/2003 7.2 05

2/5/2003 7.35 0.15

9/5/2003 7.3 -0.05
16/5/2003 7.35 0.05
23/5/2003 7.55 0.2
30/5/2003 8.2 0.65

6/6/2003 82 0
13/6/2003 8.05 -0.15
20/6/2003 8.9 0.85
27/6/2003 8.85 -0.05

41712003 9.15 0.3
11/7/2003 8.95 -0.2
18/7/2003 9 0.05
26/7/2003 3.8 0.2

1/8/2003 8.85 0.05

8/8/2003 8.9 0.05
15/8/2003 10.6 1.7
22/8/2003 10.7 0.1
20/8/2003 107 0

5/3/2003 12.1 1.4
12/9/2003 11.2 -0.9
19/9/2003 11.2 0
26/9/2003 12 0:8
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Nunrow FULRIE) 1st differences
3/10/2003 11.7 -0.3
10/10/2003 11.8 0.1
17/10/2003 11.6 -0.2
24/10/2003 11.8 0.2
31/10/2003 12.1 0.3
7/11/2003 12.5 0.4
14/11/2003 11.6 -1
21/11/2003 111 ~.4
28/11/2003 11.5 0.4
5/12/2003 11.3 -0.2
12/12/2003 10.8 -0.5
19/12/2003 11.2 0.4
26/12/2003 11.1 0.1
2112004 12.3 1.2
9/1/2004 121 0.2
16/1/2004 12.1 0
23/1/2004 124 0.3
30/1/2004 11.4 -1
61212004 i2.2 0.8
13/2/2004 12.7 0.5
20/2/2004 12.4 1.3
27/2/2004 11.9 -(.5
5/3/2004 11.1 0.8
12/3/2004 1.1 0
19/3/2004 1.7 0.6
26/3/2004 11.4 -0.3
2/4/2004 12.2 0.8
9/4/2004 121 -0.1
16/4/2004 12.1 0

AN AMANTAIUIOL
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NANANUIN n-2

3 o 1 o ar o = as o o ar 4
AT ANATIAN L ALAS R ASANA LN TRINANNENE ITD s1ed1nndk

FupauAl Exslaata 1" differences FunFeual 11Aila 1" differences
1/1/1999 6.08 n.a. 20/8/1999 4.21 -0.92
8/1/1999 8.5 242 27/8/1999 5.29 1.08

15/1/1999 8.21 -0.29 3/9/1999 4.88 -0.41
2201119589 8.08 -0.13 10/6/1999 4.88 0
29/1/199% 6.96 -1.12 17/2/1999 483 -0.05

5/2/199¢ 6.5 -0.46 24/9/1999 417 -0.66
12/2/1999 6.67 0.17 1/10/1999 4,46 0.29
19/2/1999 6.25 0.42 81071999 4.38 -0.08
26/2/1998 86.33 0.08 15/10/1988 4.25 -0.13

5/3/1299 6.63 0.3 22/10/1998 3.65 -0.6
12/3/1999 6.21 -0.42 28/10/1999 3.92 0.27
19/3/1999 5.71 -0.5 5/11/1999 4.42 0.5
26/3/199¢ 5.54 -0.17 12/11/1999 4.67 0.25

2/4/1999 5.92 0.38 19/11/1999 413 -0.54

9/4/1999 6.83 0.91 26/11/1999 3.9 -0.23
16/4/1999 6.96 0.13 3/12/1999 3.92 0.02
23/4/1999 7 0.04 10/12/1999 4 0.08
30/4/1999 7.58 0.58 17/12/1999 3.42 -0.58

7/5/199¢ 9.25 1.67 24/12/1999 3.54 0.12
14/6/1999 8.42 -0.83 31/12/1999 35 -0.04
21/5/1999 817 -0.25 711/2000 3.35 -0.15
28/5/1999 7.79 -0.38 14/1/2000 3.21 -0.14

4/6/1999 8.17 0.38 21/1/2000 3.4 0.19
11/6/1998 8.33 0.16 28/1/2000 2.92 -0.48
18/6/1999 817 -0.16 4/2/2000 2.83 -0.00
25/6/199¢ 8.04 -0.13 11/2/2000 2.35 -0.48

2/7/1999 713 -0.91 18/2/2000 1.83 -0.52

9/7/1999 6.25 -0.88 25/2/2000 1.75 -0.08
16/7/1999 6.29 0.04 3/3/2000 1.94 0.19
23/7/1989 6.38 0.09 10/3/2000 2.15 0.21
30/7/1999 6.08 -0.3 17/3/2000 2.4 0.25

6/8/1999 5.17 -0.91 24/3/2000 2.58 0.18
13/8/1998 5.13 -0.04 31/3f2000 2.29 -0.29




NIANWIN N-2 (F\)

el 1ALl 1% differences
7/4/2000 2.08 -0.21
14/4/2000 2.3 0.23
21/4/2000 2.21 -0.1
28/4/2000 2.27 0.06
5/5/2000 2.23 -0.04
12/5/2000 2 -0.23
19/5/2000 1.92 -0.08
26/5/2000 1.65 -0.27
2/6/2000 1.88 0.23
9/6/2000 1.79 -0.09
16/8/2000 1.88 0.09
23/6/2000 1.65 -0.23
30/6/2000 1.56 -0.09
77772000 1.56 0
14/7/2000 1.5 -0.06
21/7/2000 1.38 -0.12
28/7/2000 1.19 -0.19
4/8/2000 1.38 0.19
11/8/2000 1.46 0.08
18/8/2000 1.54 0.08
25/8/2000 1.38 -0.18
1/9/2000 1.38 0]
8/9/200¢ 1.33 -0.05
15/9£2000 1.31 -0.02
22/9/2000 1.25 -0.06
29/9/2000 1.25 0
6/10/2000 0.96 -0.29
13/10/2000 0.92 -0.04
20/10/2000 1 0.08
27110/2000 1.02 0.02
3/11/2000 1 -0.02
10/11/2000 1.02 0.02
17/11/2000 1.02 0
24/11/2000 D.96 -0.06
1/12/2000 0.92 -0.04
8/12/2000 0.92 0

Q7

FuiRaudl bt 1" differences
16/12/2000 09 -0.02
22/12/2000 0.92 0.02
29/12/2000 0.9 -0.02

5M1/2001 .94 0.04
12/1/2001 1.08 0.14
19/1/2001 1.18 0.11
26/1/2001 117 -0.02

2/2/2001 1.7 0

9/2/2001 1.1 -0.07
16/2/2001 1.04 -0.06
23/212001 1.08 0.04

2/3/2001 0.96 -0.12

9/3/2001 0.92 -0.04
16/3/2001 0.9 «0.02
23/3/12001 0.85 -0.05
30/3/2001 0.85 0

6/4/2001 0.79 -0.06
13/4/2001 0.79 0
20/4/2001 0.76 -0.03
271472001 0.78 0.02

4/5/2001 0.77 -0.01
11/5/2001 0.82 D.05
18/5/2001 0.81 -0.01
25/5/2001 0.9 0.09

1/6/2001 0.94 0.04

8/6/2001 0.85 -0.09
16/6/2001 0.9 0.05
22/6/2001 0.94 0.04
29/6/2001 0.94 0

6/7/2001 0.98 0.04
13/7/2001 0.92 -0.08
20/7/2001 -1.02 0.1
27712001 0.04 -0.08

3/8/2001 0.96 0.02
10/8/2001 0.94 -0.02
17/8/2001 0.9 -0.04




AMAKUIN N-2 {(FHA)

Fundiawil Ailm 1% differences
24/8/2001 0.92 0.02
31/8/2001 0.92 D
7/9/2001 0.81 -0.11
14/8/2001 0.69 -0.12
21/8/2001 0.7 c.01
28/9/2001 0.69 -0.01
5/10/2001 0.65 -0.04
12/10/2001 0.82 0.7
19/10/2001 0.98 D.16
26/10/2001 0.94 -0.04

2/11/2001 .94 0

9/11/2001 0.91 -0.03
16/11/2001 0.89 -0.02
23/11/2001 1.34 0.45
30/11/2001 1.38 0.04

71212001 1.38 0]
14/12/2001 1.24 -0.14
21/12/2001 1.47 0.23
28/12/2001 1.44 -0.03

4/1/2002 1.45 0.01
11/1/2002 147 0.02
18/1/2002 1.64 0.17
25112002 1.69 -0.05

1/2/2002 1.59 0

8212002 1.7 0.11
15/2/2002 1.63 -0.07
22/2/2002 167 0.04

1/3/2002 1.81 0.14

8/3/2002 1.83 0.02
15/3/2002 1.49 -0.34
22/3/2002 1.69 0.2
29/3/2002 1.64 -0.05

5/4/2002 1.71 0.07
12/412002 1.81 0.1
19/4£2002 1.89 0.08

2.85 0.86

26/4/2002

o8

FuwiAawdl A1Ln 1" differences
3/5/2002 2.57 -0.28
10/5/2002 2.4 -0.17
17/5/2002 2.34 -0.06
24/5/2002 2.82 0.48
31/5/2002 347 0.65
7/8/2002 3.85 0.38
14/6/2002 3.6 -0.25
21/6/2002 3.52 -0.08
28/6/2002 3.05 -0.47
5712002 3.22 0.17
12/7/2002 347 0.25
19/7/2002 3.47 0
26/7/2002 3.02 -0.45
2/8/2002 3.3 0.28
9/8/2002 3.32 0.02
16/8/2002 347 0.15
23/8/2002 3.2 -0.27
30/8/2002 3.07 -0.13
6/9/2002 2.85 -0.22
13/9/2002 2.88 0.03
20/9/2002 2.85 -0.03
27/9/2002 2.7 -0.15
4/10/2002 277 0.07
C11AM10/2002 2.63 -0.14
18/10/2002 2.95 0.32
25{10/2002 3 0.05
1/11/2002 3.02 0.02
8/11/2002 3 -0.02
15/11/2002 2.88 -0.12
22{11/2002 2.8 -0.08
29/11/2002 263 -047
8/M12/2002 257 -0.06
13/12/2002 2.33 -0.24
2011212002 2.26 -0.07
27112/2002 227 0.01
3/1/2003 2.25 -0.02




NIRKNUIN N-2 (Bi8)

Aunrawd) s1e1tlm 1* differances
10/1/2003 2.28 0.03
17/1/2003 2.27 -0.01
24/1/2003 2.26 -0.01
31/1/2003 2.2 -0.06

7i2/12003 2.21 0.01
141212003 2.03 -0.18
21/2/2003 1.74 -0.29
28/2/2003 1.67 -0.07

7/3/2003 1.64 -0.03
14/3/2003 1.63 -0.01
21/3/2003 1.84 0.21
28/3/2003 1.75 -0.09

4/4/2003 1.83 0.18
11/4/2003 215 0.22
18/4/2003 2.2 .05
25/4/2003 2.06 -0.14

2/5/2003 2.0 -0.05

9/6/2003 2.14 0.13
16/5/2003 1.99 -0.15
23/5/2003 2.06 0.07
30/6/2003 2.63 0.57

6/6/2003 2.97 0.34
13/6/2003 2.7 -0.27
20/6/2003 3.13 0.43
27/6/2003 3.28 0.12

4/7i2003 3.7 0.45
11/7/2003 3.67 -0.03
18/7/2003 3.82 0.15
25/7/2003 377 -0.06

1/8/2003 4.02 0.25

8/8/2003 4.3 0.28
15/8/2003 43 0
22/8/2003 5.35 1.05
29/8/2003 5.9 0.55

5/9/2003 5.9 0
12/9/2003 8.6 0.7
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MwRewil 7 tn 1" differences
19/9/2003 5.95 -0.65
26/9/2003 7.05 1.1
3/10/2003 6.6 0.45

10/10/2003 8.65 0.05
17/10/2003 7.1 0.45
24/10/2003 9.05 1.95
31/10/2003 8.6 -0.45
7/11/2003 9.9 1.3
14/11/2003 9.4 -0.5
21/11/2003 8.9 0.5
28/11/2003 10.2 1.3
5/12{2003 9.85 -0.35
12/12/2003 1.4 1.55
19/12/2003 13.3 1.9
26/12/2003 12.5 -0.8
2/1/2004 13.8 1.3
9/1/2004 13.1 07
16/1/2004 12.5 0.6
23/1/2004 13.3 0.8
30/1/2004 11.1 2.2
6/2/2004 11.3 0.2
13/2/2004 12.6 1.3
20/2/2004 12 -0.6
271212004 10.7 -1.3
5/3/2004 10 0.7
12/3/2004 10.3 0.3
19/3/2004 10.2 -0.1
26/3/2004 9.85 -0.35
2/4/2004 10.8 0.95
9/4/2004 107 -0.1
16/4/2004 12 1.3

AU1; AINNTAIUIN
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NIANUAN N-3

2 ) ] o ar o o ar ar o &’ o
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Nuniawil Atln 1st differences
1/1/1992 6.4 n.a.
8/1/1999 8.1 1.7

15/1/1999 7.85 0.25
22/1/1999 8.05 0.2
20/1/1999 7.1 -0.95
5/2/1999 7.15 0.05
12/2/1999 7.1 -0.05
19/2/1899 6.9 -0.2
26/2/1659 7.1 0.2
5/3/1899 6.7 04
12/3/1999 6.45 -0.25
19/3/1999 6.2 -0.25
26/3/1999 6.05 -0.15
2/4/1989 6.45 0.4
9/4/1999 6.55 0.1
16/4/1999 6.4 -0.15
23/4/1999 6.35 «0.05
30/4/1998 6.35 0
7/5/1999 6.5 0.15
14/5/1999 5.85 -0.65
21/5/1999 5.65 0.2
26/5/1999 5.4 -0.25
4/6/1999 5.35 -0.08
11/6/1999 5.4 0.05
18/6/1999 5.25 -0.15
25/6/1999 57 0.45
2/7/1999 5.15 -0.55
9/7/1999 5.05 -0.1
16/7/1999 4.88 -0.17
23/7/1999 4.7 -0.18
30/7/1699 4.55 -0.15
£/8/1999 44 0.15
13/8/1999 427 0.13
3.95 -0.32

20/8/1929

Fudawdl At 1st differences
27/8/1999 4.13 .18
3/9/1999 3.38 0.75
10/9/1999 3.5 0.12
17/9/1999 3.47 0.03
24/9/1999 3.05 -0.42
1/1011999 3.2 0.15
8/10/1999 3.15 -0.05
15/10/1999 31 -0.05
2211011999 3 0.1
28/10/1999 3.07 0.07
5/11/199¢ 3.25 0.18
12/11/1999 3.38 0.13
19/11/1999 3.13 -0.25
26/11/4999 2.85 -0.18
3/12/1999 2.67 -0.28
10/12/1999 2.52 -0.15
17M12/1999 2.25 -0.27
24/12/1999 227 0.02
31/12/1999 2.38 0.11
7/1/2000 2.1 -0.28
14/1/2000 213 0.03
21/1/2000 2.35 0.22
28/1/2000 2.25 -0.1
4/2/2000 2.22 -0.03
11/2/2000 2.1 -0.12
18/2/2000 1.92 -0.18
25/2/2000 1.88 -0.04
3/3/2000 1.75 -0.13
10/3/2000 1.75 0
17/3/2000 2 0.25
24/3/2000 23 0.3
31/3/2000 2.27 -0.03
7/4/2000 213 -0.14
14/4/2000 2.35 0.22
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NIANUAN N-3 (5iA)

Tuniawdl 7anila 1st differences TwiRawil Atla 1st differences
21/4/2000 2.32 0.03 29/12/2000 1.07 0
28/4/2000 2.22 0.1 5/1/2001 1.05 -0.02
5/5/2000 207 0.15 1211/2001 1.4 0.05
12/5/2000 1.82 0.25 19/1/2001 1.3 0.2
19/5/2000 1.7 -0.12 26/1/2001 1.22 0.08
26/5/2000 1.45 -0.25 2/2/2001 1.25 0.03
2/6/2000 1.5 0.05 9/2/2001 1.25 0
9/6/2000 1.45 -0.05 16/2/2001 1.2 -0.05
16/6/2000 152 0.07 23/2/2001 | 1.2 0
23/6/2000 1.45 -0.07 2/3/2001 1.17 -0.03
30/6/2000 1.38 -0.07 9/3/2001 1.13 -0.04
7iTi2000 1.38 ' -0.03 16/3/2001 1.1 -0.03
14/7/2000 127 -0.08 23/3/2001 1.07 -0.03
21/7/2000 12 0.07 30/3/2001 S 0.03
28/7/2000 1.15 -0.05 6/4/2001 1.05 -0.05
4/8/2000 1.3 0.15 13/4/2001 1.07 ' 0.02
11/8/2000 1.22 -0.08 20/4/2001 1.05 -0.02
18/8/2000 1.3 0.08 27/4/2001 1.05 0
25/8/2000 | 1.15 -0.15 4/5/2001 1.07 0.02
1/9/2000 117 0.02 11/5/2001 1.05 -0.02
8/9/2000 1.13 -0.04 18/5/2001 1.02 -0.03
16/9/2000 117 0.04 25/5/2001 1.02 0
22/9/2000 1.15 -0.02 1/6/2001 1.05 0.03
29/9/2000 1.2 0.05 8/6/2001 1.05 0
6/10/2000 1.13 -0.07 16/6/2001 1.05 0
13/10/2000 1.05 -0.08 22/6/2001 1.06 0
20/10/200C 1.1 0.05 29/6/2001 1.1 (.05
27/10/2000 1.1 0| 6/7/2001 12 0.1

3/11/2000 1.07 -0.03 13/7/2001 12 0
10/11/2000 1.15 0.08 20/7/2001 1.25 0.05
17/11/2000 1.15 0 277712001 1.1 -0.15

24/11/2000 1.13 -0.02 3/8/2001 1.13 .03
1/12/2000 1.1 -0.03 10/8/2001 1.2 0.07
8/12/2000 1.07 -0.03 17/8/2004 1.25 0.05

15/12/2000 1.1 0.03 24/8/2001 1.45 0.2

2211212000 1.07 -0.03 31/8/2001 1.38 -0.07




ANANUIN N-3 (Fia)

Funiowil AR 1st differences
Tr/2001 1.72 0.34
14/8/2001 1.25 -0.47
21/9/2001 1.42 0.17
28/9/2001 1.5 0.08
5/10/2001 1.55 0.05
12/10/2001 1.65 0
19/10/2001 1.55 Q
26/10/2001 1.47 -0.08
211172001 1.5 0.03
9/11/2001 1.43 -0.07
16/11/2001 14 -0.03
23/11/2001 1.45 0.05
30/11/2001 1.64 0.18
TH2/2001 1.48 (.16
14/12/2001 1.45 -0.03
21/12/2001 1.5 0.05
28/12/2001 1.47 -0.03
4/1/2002 1.81 0.04
11/1/2002 1.49 -0.02
18/1/2002 1.48 -0.03
25/1/2002 1.6 0.14
1/2/2002 1.53 -0.07
8/2/2002 1.58 0.05
15/2/2002 1.57 -0.01
22/2/2002 1.53 -0.04
1/3/2002 1.72 0.18
8/3/2002 1.71 -0.01
15/3/2002 1.75 0.04
22/3/2002 1.81% 0.06
29/3/2002 1.69 -0.12
5/4/2002 1.72 0.03
12/4/2002 1.74 0.02
19/4/2002 1.77 0.03
261472002 1.85 0.08
31512002 1.88 0.03
10/5/2002 1.88 0
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fudawdl Fal it 1st differences
17/5/2002 1.87 -0.01
24/5/2002 1.91 0.04
31/5/2002 2.1 0.2
7/6/2002 232 0.21
14/6/2002 2.55 0.23
21/6/2002 2.39 -0.16
28/6/2002 2.24 -0.15
5/7/2002 2.28 0.04
12/7/2002 2.27 0.0
19/7/2002 2.24 -0.03
26/7/2002 1.99 -0.25
218/2002 2.02 0.03
9/8/2002 2.02 0
16/8/2002 1.88 0.14
23/8/2002 1.87 -0.01
30/8/2002 1.88 0.01
6/9/2002 1.81 -0.07
13/9/2002 1.85 0.04
20/9/2002 1.75 -0.1
27/9/2002 1.58 -0.17
4/10/2002 1.62 -0.06
11/10/2002 1.49 -0.03
18/10/2002 1.28 0.21
25/10/2002 1.42 0.14
1111/2002 153 0.11
8/11/2002 1.48 -0.05
15/11/2002 1.42 -0.06
22111/2002 1.36 -0.06
29/11/2002 1.35 -0.01%
6/12/2002 1.36 0.01
13/12/2002 1.3 -0.06
20/12/2002 1.23 -0.07
271M2/2002 1.26 0.03
311/2003 1.26 0
10/1/2003 1.25 -0.01
17/1/2003 1.25 0




NANWLN 1-3 (A|)

FwirauAdl 7Aila 1st differences
24/1/2003 1.29 0.04
31/1/2003 1.27 -0.02

7272003 1.31 0.04
14/2/2003 1.24 -0.07
21/2/2003 1.24 C
28/2/2003 1.22 -0.02

71312003 1.21 0.1
14/3/2003 1.2 -0.01
21/3/2003 1.22 0.02
28/3/2003 1.27 - 0.06

47472003 1.21 -0.06
11/4/2003 1.35 0.14
18/4/2003 1.49 0.14
25/4/2003 1.52 0.03

2152003 159 0.07

a/5/2003 1.63 0.04
16/5/2003 1.54 -0.09
23/5/2003 1.55 0.01
30/6/2003 1.59 0.04

6/6/2003 1.7 0.1
13/6/2003 1.73 0.03
20/6/2003 1.78 0.05
27/6/2003 1.78 0

A/772003 1.87 0.09
11/7/2003 1.97 0.1
18/7/2003 2.06 0.09
25/7/2003 2.07 0.01

1/8/2003 2.07 Q

8/8/2003 2.08 0.01
15/8/2003 217 0.09
22/8/2003 3.2 1.03
29/8/2003 3.9 0.7

5/9/2003 4.2 0.3
12/6/2003 4 -0.2
18/9/2003 3.92 -0.08
26/9/2003 4.25 . 0.33
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Amaual maila 1st differences
3/10/2003 5.15 0.9
10/10/2003 555 0.4
17/10/2003 575 0.2
24/10/2003 9.65 3.8
31/10/2603 10.8 1.15
71172003 12,5 1.7
14/11/2003 13.3 0.8
21/11/2003 13.2 -0.1
28/11/2003 16.4 3.2
5/12/2003 19.1 2.7
12/12/2003 201 1
19/12/2003 246 4.5
26/12/2003 27.25 2.65
2/1/2004 25.75 -1.5
9/1/2004 248 -1.15
16/1/2004 22 -2.6
23/1/2004 21.2 -0.8
30/1/2004 18 -3.2
6/2/2004 20.2 2.2
13/2/2004 21.6 14
20/2/2004 201 -1.5
271212004 19.4 0.7
5/3/2004 17.7 -1.7
12/3/2004 18.8 1.1
19/3/2004 19.1 0.3
26/3/2004 18.8 -0.3
214/2004 18.4 -0.4
9/4/2004 7.1 -1.3
16/4/2004 17.5 0.4

AN AINAIFATUINY
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MMANULIN N-4

madayarilawaseasefdunuilsnamanning STECON sadilnii

Fundauwd mata 1st differences
1/1/4999 0.76 n.a.
8/1/1999 0.96 0.2
15/1/1999 1.3 0.34
22/1/1999 1.27 -0.03
29/1/1999 1.22 -0.05

5/2/1949 1.1 -0.12
12/2/1999 1.15 0.05
19/2/1999 1.1 -0.05
26/2/1999 1.02 -0.08

5/3/1999 0.92 -0.1
12/3/1969 0.8 -0.12
19/3/18869 1 0.2
26/3/1909 0.85 -0.15

2141999 0.74 -0.11

9/4/1999 0.76 0.02
16/4/1899 0.75 -0.01
23/4/1999 0.77 0.02
30/4/1999 0.87 0.1

71511999 1.27 0.4
14/6/1999 1.2 -0.07
21/5/1999 1.25 0.05
28/5/1999 1.13 -0.12

4/6/1999 1.38 0.256
11/6/1999 1.7 0.32
18/6/1999 1.55 -0.15
- 25/6/1999 1.92 0.37
2/7/1899 1.95 0.03
9/7/1299 177 -0.18
16/7/1999 1.8 0.03
23/7/1999 177 -0.03
30/7/1999 1.63 -0.14

6/8/1999 1.52 0.1
13/8/199¢ 1.63 0.11

FundauAl meila 1st differences
20/8/1999 1.77 0.14
27/8/1999 1.47 -0.3
3/9/1999 1.47 0
10/0/1999 1.13 -0.34
17/9/1999 1.1 -0.03
247911999 1.07 -0.03
1/10/1999 1.1 0.03
8/10/1999 1.05 -0.05
15/10/1999 1 -0.05
22/10/1999 1 0
29/10/1999 1.05 0.05

5/11/1999 1.35 0.3
12/11/1999 1.3 -0.05
19/11/1999 1.13 017
26/11/1999 1.1 -0.03

3/12/1999 147 0.07
10/12/1999 117 0
17/12/1999 1.25 0.08
24/12/1999 117 -0.08
31/12/1999 1.15 -0.02

7/1/2000 1.02 0.13
147172000 1.05 0.03
21/1/2000 1.05 0
28/1/2000 1.05 0

41212000 1.05 0
11/2/2000 1.05 0
18/2/2000 1.05 0
25/2/2000 1.08 0

3/3/2000 1.05 0
10/3/2000 1.05 0
17/3/2000 1.05 0
24/3/2000 1.05 0
31/3/2000 1.05 0




AVARUAN N-4 (FA)

Fundawd 7ila 1st differences

T14/2000 1.05 0
14/4/2000 1.05 0
21/4/2000 1.05 0]
28/4/2000 1.06 0
552000 1.05 0
12/5/2000 1.05 0
19/5/2000 1.05 0
26/5/2000 1.05 0
2/6/2000¢ 1.05 0
9/6/2000 1.08 0
16/6/2000 1.05 0
23/6/2000 1.06 0
30/6/2000 1.05 Q
7/7/2000 1.05 0
14/7/2000 1.05 0
21/7/2000 1.05 0]
28/7/2000 1.05 0
4/8/2G00 1.05 0
11/8/2000 1.05 0
18/8/2000 1.05 0
25/8/2000 1.05 0
1/9/2000 1.05 0
8/9/2000 1.05 0
15/8/2000 1.05 0
22/9/2000 1.05 0
28/9/2000 1.05 0
6/10/2000 1.05 0
13/10/2000 1.05 0
20/10/2000 1.05 0
27/10/2000 1.05 0
3/11/2000 1.05 0
10/11/2000 1.05 0
17/11/2000 1.05 C
24/11/2000 1.05 0
1/12/2000 1.05 0
8/12/2000 1.05 0
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Auwipaudl ale 1st differences
15/12/2G00 1.05 0
22/12/2000 1.1 0.05
29/12/2000 0.97 -0.13

5/1/2001 0.96 -0.01
12/1/2001 0.99 0.03
19/1/2001 1.05 0.06
26/1/2001 1.02 -0.03

21212001 .99 -0.03

9/2/2001 0.93 -0.06
16/2/2001 0.86 -0.07
234212001 0.84 -0.02

2/3/2001 0.95 0.1

9/3/2001 0.87 -0.08
16/3/2001 0.83 -0.04
237372001 0.8 -0.03
30/3/200% 0.8 0

6/4/2001 0.76 -0.04
13/4/2001 0.76 0
20/4/2001 0.82 0.06
271472001 C.81 -0.01

4752001 0.81 0
11/5/2001 0.83 0.02
18/5/2001 0.82 -0.01
25/5/2001 0.9 0.08

1/6/2001 1.2 0.3

8/6/2001 1.02 -0.18
15/6/2001 1.2 0.18
22/6/2001 1.4 0.2
20/6/2001 1.57 017

6/7/2001 1.55 -0.02
13/7/2001% 1.4 015
20/7/2001 1.52 0.12
271712001 1.4 -0.12

3/8/2001 1.4 0
10/8/2001 1.6 0.2
17/8/2001 1.6 0




AARUIN N-4 (FR)

Auniawil s1ATiR 1st differences
24/8/2001 1.72 0.12
31/8/2001 1.75 .03

71972001 2.05 0.3
14/9/2001 1.72 -0.33
21/9/2001 1.72 0
28/9/2001 1.77 0.05
5/10/2001 1.85 ¢.18

12/10/2001 1.9 -0.05
19/10/2001 1.85 0.05
26/10/2001 1.2 -0.03
2/11/2001 1.85 -0.07
9/11/2001 1.86 0.01
16/11/2001 1.93 0.07
23/11/2001 2.01 0.08
30/11/2001 1.84 017

71212001 1.7 <0.14
14/12/2001 1.63 -0.07

2111212001 1.7 0.07

28/12/2001 1.66 -0.04

4/1/2002 1.66 0
11/1/2002 1.89 0.23
18/1/2002 2.02 0.13
25/1/2002 1.99 -0.03

1/2/12002 211 0.12

8/2/2002 2.33 0.22
15/212002 3.25 0.92
22/212002 3.05 -0.2

1/3/2002 3.62 0.77

8/3/2002 3.47 -0.35
15/3/2002 3.77 0.3
221372002 4.45 0.68
29/3/2002 4.3 -0.15

5/4/2002 4.6 0.3
121412002 4.7 0.1
19/4/2002 5.1 0.4
26/4/2002 5 -0.1

Fundawdl 71ATm 1st differences
3/5/2002 5.25 0.25
10/5/2002 5.5 0.25
17/6/2002 5.056 -0.45
24/5/2002 5.25 0.2
31/5/2002 5.4 0.15
7182002 <) 0.8
14/6/2002 5.6 -0.4
21/6/2002 5.5 -0.1
28/6/2002 5.45 -0.05
5/7/2002 57 0.25
12/7/2002 5.85 0.15
19/7/2002 h75 -0.1
26/7/2002 5.35 -0.4
2/8/2002 5.2 -0.15
9/8/2002 5.35 0.15
16/8/2002 5.35 0
23/8/2002 4.84 -0.51
30/8/2002 4.66 -0.18
6/9/2002 46 -0.06
13/9/2002 4.68 0.08
20/9/2002 4.1 -0.58
277972002 4.06 -0.04
4/10/2002 4.58 0.62
11/10/2002 4.6 0.02
18/10/2002 4.98 0.38
25/10/2002 4.96 -0.02
1/11/2002 4.78 -0.18
8/11/2002 4.68 -0.1
15/11/2002 4.92 0.24
22{11/2002 4.86 -0.06
29/11/2002 4.9 0.04
6/12/2002 4.66 -0.24
13/12/2002 4.562 -0.14
2011212002 4.44 -0.08
27/12/2002 4.38 -0.06
3/1/2003 4.2 -0.18




AANUIA N-4 (FB)

Furfiawil A1l 1st diffarences
19/9/2003 12 -1.1
26/9/2003 13.9 1.9
3/10/2003 13.1 -0.8

10/10/2003 13.1 0
17/10/2003 14.4 1.3
24110/2003 18.2 3.8
31/10/2003 17 -1.2
7/11/2003 17 0
14/11/2003 16 -1
2171172003 16.8 0.8
28/11/2003 18 1.2
5M12/2003 18.6 0.6
12/12/2003 19.2 0.6
19/12/2003 21.4 2.2
26/12/2003 20 -1.4
21112004 20.6 0.6
9/1/2004 19.7 -0.9
16/1/2004 19.7 0
23/1/2004 19 -0.7
30/1/2004 18.1 -0.9
6/2/2004 17.8 -0.3
13/2/2004 19.1 1.3
20/2/2004 19 -0.1
271212004 18.8 -0.2
51372004 18.8 0
12/3/2004 18.7 -0.1
19/3/2004 18.2 -(.5
26/3/2004 17.2 -1
21412004 17.7 0.5
9/4/2004 17.6 0.1
16/4/2004 18.2 0.6

Fuidawil At 1st differences
10/1/2003 4.28 0.08
17/1/2003 4.22 -0.06
24/1/2003 4.3 0.08
31/1/2003 4,26 -0.04

7/2/2003 4.3 0.04
14/2/2003 4,12 -0.18
21/2/2003 3.74 -0.38
28/2/2003 3.54 -0.2

7/3/2003 3.78 .24
14/3/2003 3.6 -0.18
21/3/2003 3.76 0.18
28/3/2003 3.78 0.02

4/4/2003 3.92 014
11/4/2003 4.22 0.3
18/4/2003 4.38 0.16
251412003 4.1 -0.28

21512003 4.086 -0.04

9/5/2003 4.2 0.14
16/6/2003 4.08 -0.12
23/5/2003 4.08 0
30/5£2003 4.36 0.28

6/6/2003 4.3 -0.06
13/6/2003 4.76 0.46
20/6/2003 5.6 0.84
27/6/2003 6.2 0.6

4/7/2003 6.65 0.45
11/7/2003 7.1 0.45
18/7/2003 7.25 0.15
25/7/2003 7.25 | 0

1/8/2003 8.6 1.35

8/8/2003 9.25 0.65
15/8/2003 9.45 0.2
22/8/2003 10.4 0.95
29/8/2003 12 1.6

5/9/2003 11.8 -0.2
12/9/2003 131 1.3

P: AaNnnIsATUIN
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A1ANUWAN N-5

2 Y ' o ar o) ad s a [y o
"ll’ﬂﬂﬁ‘i"]ﬂ’l‘lJﬂtLﬂ%Nﬂﬁl']\iﬂ'!ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ\‘]‘ll@dﬁﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂ CPN ‘é"]EI'ﬂ‘]JFI']‘Iﬂ

Funawi ATl 1t differences fwRewd TN [2 1st differences
1/1/1989 5.4 n.a. 20/8/1999 11.35 1.25
8/1/1299 54 0 27/8/1999 11.35 0

16/1/1999 54 0 3/9/1999 10.65 0.7
22/1/1999 5.33 -0.07 10/9/1999 11.62 0.97
29/1/1999 5.33 ) 17/9/1999 11.28 «0.34

5/2/1999 5.33 0 24/9/1999 11.28 0
12/2/1999 5.33 0 1/10/1899 10.79 -0.49
19/2/1989 5.33 0 8/10/1999 10.79 0
26/2/1999 4.84 -0.49 15/10/1999 9.82 -0.97

5/3/1989 4.64 -0.2 22/10/1999 9.89 0.07
12/3/1999 3.67 -0.97 29/10/199¢ 10.38 0.49
19/3/1999 3.74 0.07 5/11/1998 10.24 -0.14
26/3/1989 4,29 0.55 12/11/1999 10.93 0.69

2/4/1999 5.53 1.24 19/11/1999 9.82 -1.11

9/4/1999 4,98 -0.55 26/11/1999 9.13 -0.69
16/4/1999 4.29 -0.69 3/12/1999 8.44 -0.69
23/4/1999 3.87 -0.42 10/12/1999 8.72 0.28
30/4/1999 4,43 0.56 17/12/1999 8.58 -0.14

7/5/1999 4.43 0 24/12/1889 8.44 -0.14
14/5/199¢ 4.7 0.27 31/12/1999 9.69 1.25
21/5/1999 4.08 -0.62 7/1/2000 8.44 -1.25
28/5/1999 4.7 0.62 14/1/2000 8.3 -0.14
4/6/1899 5.12 0.42 21/1/2000 7.82 -0.48
11/6/1999 7.75 2.63 28/1/2000 7.68 -0.14
18/6/1999 7.89 0.14 4/2/2000 8.03 0.35
25/6/1099 12.18 4.29 11/2/2000 CTAT -0.56

21711999 11.9 -0.28 18/2/20C00 7.54 0.07

9/7/1999 11.48 -0.42 25/2/2000 7.47 -0.07
16/7/1999 10.86 -0.62 3/3/200C 7.26 0.21
23/7/1999 11.07 0.21 10/3/2000 6.92 -0.34
30/7/1999 10.52 -0.55 17/3/2000 6.78 -0.14

6/8/1989 9.69 -0.83 24{3/2000 6.43 -0.35
13/8/1989 10.1 0.41 31/3/2000 6.09 -0.34




ANAXUIN N-5 (A\)

Funewd anile 1st differences
7142000 5.88 021
14/4/2000 6.09 0.21
21/4/2000 5.53 -0.56
28/4/2000 5.95 0.42
5152000 5.81 0.14
12/5/2000 5.81 0
19/5/2000 5.88 0.07
26/5/2000 6.00 0.21
2/6/2000 5.5 0.14
9/6/2000 5.67 -0.28
16/6/2000 7.75 2.08
23/6/2000 7.26 0.49
30/6/2000 872 1.46
7/7/2000 8.51 0.21
14/7/2000 8.51 0
21/7/2000 8.51 0
28/7/2000 8.51 0
4/8/2000 7.89 0.62
11/8/2000 8.03 0.14
18/8/2000 8.03 0
25/8/2000 8.03 0
 1/3/2000 8.03 0
8/9/2000 6.92 -1.11
15/8/2000 8.03 1.1
22/8/2000 8.03 0
29/9/2000 8.03 0
6/10/2000 6.92 1,11
13/10/20C0 6.92 c
20/10/2000 6.92 0
27/10/2000 6.92 0
3/11/2000 6.92 0
10/11/2000 7.06 0.14
17/11/2000 8.58 1.52
24411/2000 8.23 -0.35
1/12/2000 7.4 0.83
8/12/2000 7.33 £0.07
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Fumaudl 7@nilm 1st differences
15/12/2000 7.33 0
22/12/2000 7.33 0
29/12/2000 6.02 -0.41

5/1/2001 7.2 0.28
12/1/2001 7.2 0
19/1/2001 7.47 0.27
26/1/2001 7.26 -0.21

2/2/2001 7.47 0.21

9/2/2001 7.75 0.28
16/2/2001 7.4 -0.35
23/2/2001 6.92 -0.48

2/3/2001 7.33 0.41

9/3/2001 7.33 0
16/3/2001 7.2 -0.13
23/3/2001 7.06 -0.14
30/3/2001 7.06 0

6/4/2001 6.36 0.7
13/4/2001 . 6.09 -0.27°
20/4/2001 6.09 0
271412001 6.09 0

4/5/2001 6.64 0.55
11/5/2001 6.36 -0.28
18/5/2001 5.67 -0.69
25/5/2001 8.09 2.42

1/6/2001 8.3 0.21

8/6/2001 8.16 -0.14
15/6/2001 9.41 1.25
22/6/2001 9.41 0
29/6/2001 9.96 0.55

6/7/2001 310.52 0.58
13/7/2001 10.31 -0.21
20/7/2001 9.69 0.62
27172001 9.69 0

3/8/2001 9.82 0.13
10/8/2001 10.65 0.83
17/8/2001 10.79 0.14




AANUIN N-5 (FR)

[ et ariln 1st differences
24/8/2001 12.18 1.39
31/8/2001 12.31 .13

7/9/200% 13.28 Q.97
14/9/2001 13.28 0
21/9/2001 11 -2.28
28/9/2001 12.45 1.45
5M10/2001 12.45 0

12/10/2001 12.18 -0.27
19/10/2001 12.11 -0.07
26/10/2001 11.07 -1.04

211172001 11.87 0.9

9/11/2001 11.97 0
16/11/2001 11.07 - -0.9
23/11/2001 11.76 0.69
30/11/2001 10.93 -0.83

7/12{2001 11.07 0.14
14/12/2001 11.21 0.14
21/12/2001 11.07 -0.14
28/12/2001 11.9 0.83

41172002 11.62 -0.28
11/1/2002 11.07 -0.55
18/1/2002 12.87 1.8
25172002 13.28 0.41

1/2/2002 13.56 0.28

8/2/2002 13.98 0.42
15/2/2002 156.36 1.38
221212002 14,94 -0.42

1/3/2002 14,53 -0.41

8/3/2002 14.67 0.14
16/3/2002 15.64 0.97
22/3/2002 16.33 0.69
29/3/2002 16.33 0

5/4/2002 15.77 -0.56
12/4/2002 15.91 0.14
19/4/2002 17.57 1.66
26/4/2002 18.82 1.25
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AvFsuwdl Ailn 1st differences
3/5/2002 19.09 0.27
10/6/2002 21.45 2.36
17/5/2002 23.52 2.07
24/5/2002 25.18 1.66
31/5/2002 27.95 277
71612002 29.33 1.38
14/6/2002 29.33 0
21/6/2002 27.4 -1.83
28/6/2002 28.5 1.1
5/7/2002 29.61 1.114
121712002 28.78 -0.83
19/7/2002 27.67 =1.11
26/7/2002 27.95 0.28
218/2002 27.95 0
9/8/2002 28.23 0.28
16/8/2002 28.23 0
23/8/2002 26.01 -2.22
30/8/2002 26.67 0.56
6/9/2002 26.29 -0.28
13/9/2002 26.15 -0.14
20/9/2002 26.01 -0.14
27/9/2002 25.88 -0.13
4/10/2002 25.48 -0.42
11/10/2002 24.91 -0.55
18/10/2002 23.25 -1.66
25/10/2002 26.29 3.04
1/11/2002 25.6 -0.69
8/11/2002 25.46 -0.14
15/11/2002 26.75 1.29
22111/2002 29.5 2.75
29/11/2002 29 -0.5
6/12/2002 29.25 0.25
13/12/2002 28.5 -0.75
20/12/2002 26 2.5
2711212002 27 1
37172003 26.25 -0.75
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10/1/2003 25 -1.25
17/11/2003 26 1
24/1/2003 25.5 0.5
31/1/2003 26.5 1

712/2003 26.5 0
14/2/2003 26.25 ~(.25
21722003 25.25 -1
28/2/2003 23 2.25

7/3/2003 24.5 1.5
14/3/2003 25.5 1
21/3/2003 23 25
28/3/2003 25.75 275

4/4/2003 26 0.25
11/4/2003 26.25 0.25
18/4/2003 27.75 1.5
25/4/2003 26.25 -1.5

2/5/2003 25.75 0.5

9/5/2003 27.25 15
16/5/2003 27.75 0.5
23/5/2003 28.25 0.5
30/5/2003 28.25 G

6/6/2003 31.25 3
13/6/2003 34.75 35
20/6/2003 33.75 -1
27/6/2003 33.26 0.5

4/7/2003 35 175
11/7/2003 37.75 2.75
18/7/2003 37.25 0.5
25/7/2003 36.75 0.5

1/8/2003 38 1 .25

8/8/2003 41.5 3.5
15/8/2003 43.75 2.25
22/8/2003 44 0.25
28/8/2003 45.25 1.25

5/9/2003 50.5 525
12/9/2003 49,25 -1.25
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Anmaud) AR 1st differences
19/9/2003 48 -1.25
28/9/2003 47.5 -0.5
3/10/2003 46.25 -1.25

10/10/2003 47 0.75
17/10/2003 47 0
24/10/2003 49 2
31/10/2003 48.75 -0.25
711/2003 48.5 -0.25
14/11/2003 49.5 1
21/11/2003 47 -2.5
28/11/2003 49 2
5/12/2003 48.5 0.5
12/12/2003 48.5 0
19/12/2003 49.25 -0.25
26/12/2003 49 -0.25
2/1/2004 50 1
9/1/2004 48.75 -1.25
16/1/2004 52.5 3.75
23/1/2004 50 -2.5
30/1/2004 47.5 -2.5
6/2/2004 46.75 -0.75
13/2/2004 49.75 3
20/2/2004 49.25 -0.5
27/2/2004 49.75 0.5
5/3/2004 51 i.25
12/3/2004 50.5 -0.5
19/3/2004 49.75 -0.75
26/3/2004 a7 -2.75
2/4i2004 48.75 1.75
9/4/2004 50 1.25
16/4/2004 49.75 0.25

fiuA: AINNITAUN
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Day trade | Actual +1 o Sell Buy Capital Sum ‘RSI Capital Sum
Std. signal signal gain stock data gain stock
8/1/1999 2.360 72.150
16/1/1999 2.180 63.243
22/1/1999 2.180 63.243
29/1/1999 2.090 58.571
5/2/1999 1.910 50.543
12/211999 1.980 53.586
19/2/1999 1.750 44175
26/2/1999 1.730 43.203
5/3/1999 1.680 41.114
12131999 1.68C 41,114
19/3/11999 1.84C 51.943
26/3/1999 1.77C 47613
2/4/1999 1.73C 44.744
9/4/1999 1.750 46.600
16/4/1999 1.980 2.129 1.473 0.149 0.507 60.412
23/4/1999 2.000 2.307 1.704 0.307 0.296 61.682
30/4/1899 2.460 2.323 1.729 -0.137 0.731 77.008
71511999 2.590 2.602 2215 0.312 0.375 80.074
14/5/1999 2.640 2.880 2.291 0.240 0.349 80.572
21/5/1999 3.070 3.004 2410 -0.066 0.660 8§7.212
28/511999 2.820 3.452 2.793 0.632 0.027 71.539
4/6/1999 3.090 3.136 2,476 0.046 0.614 76.825
11/6/1999 3.300 3.433 2.806 0.133 0.494 79.950
18/6/1999 3.570 3.683 2977 0.013 0.593 83,483
25/6/1999 4.960 3.935 3.302 -1.025 1.658 91.810
27711989 4.820 5.760 4.486 0.940 0.334 87.199
9/7/19%9 4.590 5117 4.481 0.527 0.109 78.862
16/711999 4.430 4.816 4.190 0.386 0.240 72.791
23/71999 4.180 4.707 4,107 0.627 0.073 64.485
30/71999 3.730 4.346 3.712 0.616 0.018 52.129
6/8/1999 3.070 3.976 3.318 0.906 -0.246 39512
13/8/1999 3.270 3.381 2.588 BUARY 0.682 -327.00 100.00 | 44.298
20/8/1999 3.230 3.486 2.867 0.256 0.363 100.00 | 43.310
27/8/1999 3.270 3.589 2.997 0.319 0.273 100.00 | 44.733
3/9/1999 3.210 3.500 2.904 0.290 0.306 100.00 | 42.870
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Day trade | Actual +1 P, Sell Buy Capital Sum RSl Capital Sum
Std. signal signal gain stock data gain stock
10/9/1999 3.180 3.444 2.850 0.264 0.330 100.00 | 42,195
17/9/1999 3.050 3.401 2.807 0.351 0.243 100.00 | 38.677
24/9/1999 2.610 2.961 2.363 0.351 0.247 100.00 | 29,946
1/10/1999 2.180 2.901 2.298 0.721 -0.118 100.00 | 22.401
8/10/1999 1.880 2.550 1.839 0.670 0.041 -188.00 200.00 [ 19.016
15/10/1999 1.820 2,222 1.559 0.402 0.261 200.00 | 18.479
22/10/1999 1.700 2,179 1.582 0.479 0.118 200.00 | 17.088
29/10/1999 2.000 2,119 1.497 0.119 0.503 200.00 | 31.397 ~200.00 100.00
5/11/1998 2.420 2.514 1.806 0.094 0.514 200.00 | 46.492 100.00
12/11/1999 2470 2719 2.106 0.249 0.364 200.00 { 48.044 100.00
19/11/1999 2.300 2,783 2.190 0.483 0.110 ‘ 200.00 | 43.007 100.00
26/11/1999 2.200 2.582 1.959 0.382 0.241 200.0¢ | 40.226 100.00
371211999 2.050 2.505 1.906 0.455 0.144 200,00 | 36.177 100.00
10/1211998 2.100 2.349 1.734 0.248 0.366 200.00 38.556 100.00
1711211999 2.350 2437 1.844 0.087 0.506 200.00 | 49.429 100.00
244121999 2.380 2.803 2.188 0.423 0.192 200.50 | 50.441 100.00
31/12/1999 2.400 2.802 2.195 0.402 0.205 200.00 | 51.559 100.00
7/1/2000 2.250 2.785 2.181 0.535 0.069 200.00 | 44,592 100.00
144172000 2.200 2.568 1.931 0.368 0.269 200,00 | 42.389 100.00
21142000 2.200 2.525 1.929 0.325 0.271 200.00 | 42.389 100.00
28/1/2000 2.170 2.417 1.822 0.247 0.348 200.00 | 41.040 100.00
4/2/2000 2.150 2.351 1.757 0.201 0.393 200.00 | 39.585 100.00
11/2/2000 1.900 2.433 1.838 0.633 0.064 200.00 | 28.097 100.00
18/2/2000 1.600 2.237 1.600 0.637 0.000 200.00 | 20.043 100.00
25/2/2000 1.470 1.927 1.261 0.457 0.209 200.00 | 17.615 100.00
3/3/2000 1.420 1.799 1.183 0.379 0.227 200.00 | 16.683 100.00
10/3/2000 1.470 1.701 1.101 0.231 0.368 200.00 | 21.479 100.00
17/3/2000 1.520 1.705 1.111 0.185 0.409 200.00 | 26.370 100.00
244372000 1.620 1.816 1.219 0.296 0.301 200.00 | 26.370 100.00
31/3/2000 1.550 1.812 1.218 0.262 0.332 200.00 | 29.302 100.00
71442000 1.600 1.890 1,297 0.290 0.303 20000 | 35.251 -160.00 200.00
14/4/2000 1.720 1.916 1.322 0.196 0.398 200,00 | 47.898 200.00
21/4/2000 1.630 2.031 1.435 0.401 0.195 200.00 | 40.581 200.00
28/4/2000 1.570 1.931 1.326 0.361 0.244 200.00 | 37.295 200.00
5/5/2000 1.500 1.868 1.270 0.368 0.230 200.00 | 32.709 200.00
12/5/2000 1.380 1.858 1.260 0.479 0.120 200.00 | 26.455 200.00
19/5/2000 1.450 1.758 1.137 0.308 0.313 200.0C¢ | 35.053 -145.00 300.00
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Day trade | Actus +1 s, Sell Buy Capital Sum RSI Capital Sum

Std. signal signal gain stock data gain stock
26/5/2000 1.27¢ 1.789 1.196 0.519 0.074 200.00 | 26.661 300.00
2/6/2000 1.380 1.580 0.947 0.200 0.433 200.00 | 36.659 -138.00 400.00
9/6/2000 1.420 1.676 1.081 0.256 0.339 200,00 | 41.278 400.00
16/6/2000 1.450 1.708 1.114 0.258 0.336 200.00 | 43.648 400.00
23/6/2000 1.450 1.750 1.157 0.300 0.293 200.00 | 43.648 400.00
30/6/2000 1.400 1.739 1.145 0.339 0.255 200.00 | 39.412 400.00
772000 1.380 1.680 1.083 0.300 0.297 200.00 | 37.322 400.00
14/7/2000 1.250 1.643 1.049 0.393 0.201 200.00 | 28,579 400.00
21/7/2000 1.250 1.562 0.958 0.312 0.292 200.00 | 28.579 400.00
28/7/2000 1.170 1.563 0.969 0.383 0.201 200.00 | 24.074 400.00
4/8/2000 1.260 1.482 0.878 0.232 0.372 200.00 | 35.759 -125.00 500.00
11/8/2000 1.250 1.588 0.994 0.338 0.256 200.00 | 35.759 500.00
18/8/2000 1.270 1.530 0.933 0.260 0.337 200.00 | 39.865 500.00
25/8/2000 1.170 1.617 1.024 0.447 0.146 200.00 | 30.783 500.00
1/9/2000 1.170 1.437 0.822 0.267 0.348 200.00 | 30.783 500.00
8/9/2000 1.070 1.456 0.863 - 0.3886 0.207 200.00 | 23.619 500.00
15/8/2000 1.130 1.352 0.750 0.222 0.380 200.00 | 32.660 -113.00 60C.00
22/8/2000 1.150 1.434 0.839 0.284 0.311 200.00 | 36.965 600.00
28/9/2000 1.220 1.462 0.859 0.242 0.351 200.00 | 48.386 600.00
6/10/2000 1.170 1.530 0.936 0.360 0.234 200.00 | 42.467 600.00
+3/10/2000 1.100 1.499 0.90¢ 0.399 0.200 200.00 | 35.047 600.00
20/10/2000 1.150 1.365 0.790 0.245 0.360 200.00 | 42.743 600.00
27/10/2000 1.150 1.474 0.880 0.324 0.270 200,00 | 42.743 600.00
3/11/2000 1.200 1.426 0.831 0.226 0.368 200.00 { 50.544 600.00
10/11/2000 1.250 1.503 0.908 0.253 0.342 200.00 | 57.263 600.00
17/11/2000 1.3C0 1.547 0.953 0.247 0.347 200.00 | 63.054 60C.00
24/11/2000 1,320 1.629 1.036 0.309 0.284 200,00 | 65.733 600.00
1412/2000 1.250 1.620 1.025 0.370 0.225 200.00 | 52.545 600.00
8/12/2000 1.250 1.568 0.969 0.319 0.281 200.00 | 52.545 600.00
16M2/2000 1.270 1.5631 0.936 0.261 0.334 200.00 | 56.425 600.00
22112/2000 1.250 1.564 0.970 0.314 0.280 200.00 | 51.560 600.00
29/12/2000 1.300 1.527 0.931 0.227 0.369 200.00 | 59.598 600.00
56/1/2001 1.350 1.616 1.022 0.266 0.328 200,00 | 66.080 6C0.00
12/1/2001 1.630 1.671 1.078 0.041 0.552 200.00 | 83.211 600.00
18/1/2001 1.950 1.859 1.335 0.009 0.615 200.00 | 90.057 600.00
26/1/2001 2.220 2.303 1.667 0.083 0.553 200.00 | 92.888 600.00
2/2/2001 2.220 2.544 1.928 0.324 0.282 20000 | 92.888 600.00
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Day vade | Actual +1 4 8t Sell Buy Capital Sum RSl Capital Sum

Std. signal signal gain stock data gain stock
9/2/2001 2470 2.504 1.910 0.324 0.260 200.00 | 86.898 600.00
16/2/2001 2.000 2.449 1.853 0.449 0.147 200.00 | 68.945 1200.00 0.00
23212001 2.100 2.283 1.669 0.183 0.431 200,00 | 72.668 C.00
2/3/2001 2.070 2.429 1.831 0.359 0.239 200.00 | 70.239 0.00
9/3/2001 1.970 2.366 1.767 0.396 0.203 200.00 | 60.850 0.00
16/3/2001 1.900 2.256 1.652 0.356 0.248 200.00 | 54.542 0.00
23/3/2001 2.050 2.197 1.599 0.147 0.451 200.00 | 63.318 0.00
30/3/2001 2.350 2.354 1.752 0.004 0.598 200.00 | 74.624 0.00
6/4/2001 2.320 2.887 2.052 0.367 0.268 200.00 | 72.476 0.00
13/4/2001 2.380 2540 | 1.943 0,160 0.437 200.00 | 74.180 0.00
20/4/2001 2.570 2.601 2.000 0.031 0.570 200.00 | 79.953 0.00
27442001 2.570 2.832 2.205 0.262 0.365 200.00 | 79.9563 0.00
4/5i2001 2.500 2.866 2.274 0.366 0,226 200.00 | 71.934 0.00
11/5/2001 2.260 2.806 2.206 0.556 0.044 200,00 | 51.910 0.00
18/5/2001 2.400 2.5%0 1.946 0.190 0.454 200.00 | 59.680 0.00
25/5/2001 2470 2.688 2.0% 0.218 0.379 200.00 | 63.118 £.00
1/6/2001 2.420 2783 2.188 0.363 0.232 200.00 | 59.233 0.00
8/6/20C1 2.350 2.741 2.142 0.391 0.208 200.0C | 53.530 0.00
15/6/2001 2.650 2.663 2.060 0.013 £.590 200.00 | 67.827 0.00
221612001 2770 2.959 2.326 0.189 0.444 200.00 | 71.972 0.00
29/6/2001 2.630 3.001 2.404 0.371 0.226 200.00 | 61.076 0.0
6/7/2001 2.700 2.923 2.323 0.223 0.377 200.00 | 64.203 0.00
13/7/2001 2.800 2.989 2.394 0.189 0.406 200.00 | 68.140 0.00
20/7/200% 2.800 3.058 2.461 0.258 0.33% 200.00 | 68.140 0.00
27712001 2.820 3.097 2.503 0.277 0.317 200,00 | 69.265 0.00
3/8/2001 2.880 3.138 2.544 0.258 0.336 200.00 | 71.581 0.00
10/8/2001 2.970 3.250 2.657 0.280 0.313 200.00 | 75.791 0.00
17/8/2001 3.220 3.236 2.643 0.016 0.577 200.00 | 83.032 0.00
2478120014 3.550 3.544 2913 -0.006 0.637 200.00 8.8.295 0.00
31/8/2001 3.450 3.920 3.279 0.470 0,171 690.00 0.00 | 79.544 0.00
71972001 3470 3.764 3.151 0.294 0.319 0.00 | 80.112 0.00
14/9/2001 3.000 3.688 3,095 0.688 -0.095 0.00 | 49777 0.00
21/9/2001 2.900 3.265 2.667 0.365 0.333 -290.00 100.00 | 45.584 0.00
28912001 3.150 3.222 2.631 0.072 0.519 100.00 | 56.222 0.00
5/10/2001 3.270 3.466 2.851 0.196 0.419 100.00 | 60.659 0.00
12/10/2001 3.150 3.554 2.958 0.404 0.192 100.00 | 54.308 0.00
19/10/2001 3.150 3.440 2.834 0.290 0.316 100.00 | 54.308 0.00
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Day bade | Actusi +1 1 s Sell Buy Capital Sum RSI Capital Sum

Std. signal signal gain stock data gain stock
26/10/2001 3.130 3.441 2.848 0.311 0.282 100.00 [ 52.835 0.00
211172001 2.950 3.409 2.814 0.45% 0.136 100.00 | 43.341 0.00
9/11/2001 2.920 3.215 2.598 0.295 0.322 100.00 | 42.094 0.00
16/11/2001 3.200 3.146 2.553 -0.054 0.647 100.00 | 57.582 0.00
231172001 3.380 3.46% 2.815 0.089 0.565 338.00 0.00 | 64.545 0.00
30/11/2001 3.700 3.735 3.118 0.035 0.581 0.00 | 73.771 0.00
711212001 3.550 4.043 3.416 0.493 0.134 0.00 | 64.792 0.00
14/12/2001 3.320 3.970 3.350 0.650 -0.030 0.00 | 53.518 0.00
21/12/2001 3.630 3.659 2.984 0.029 0.646 -363.00 100.00 | 63.334 C.00
281272001 3.800 3.914 3.280 0.014 0.620 100.00 | 70.028 0.00
4/1/2002 4.020 4.215 3.580 0.195 (0.440 100.00 | 72.647 0.00
11/1/2002 3.880 4.364 3.767  0.484 0.113 100.00 | 64.806 0.00
18/1/2002 4.150 4,176 3.553 0.026 0.597 100.00 | 71.348 0.00
25/1/2002 4.650 4.500 3.870 -0.150 0.780 100.00 | 79.387 0.00
